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EM-Clubwertung/PKW

Club

PSV Wien

PSV Linz

Dynamo Escort Moskau
PMS IPA Dusseldorf
LPSV Steiermark

PSV Gelsenkirchen
PSV Bamberg

SFRM Moskau

PMC Basel

1.PMSC Erfurt

PMS Kassel

PSG Siegerland

AMCP Dynamo Sotschi
PMC Ukraine

IPA Slovenija

PSV Steyr

PMC Poltava

LPSV Niederdsterreich
PSV Berlin

PMC Luzern

STK Namus Kazan

IPA Odessa

IPA Zaporizhia

PMC L'viv

LPSV Oberd6sterreich
PSV Graz

Ural Dinamo Escort
ORFK OBB Budapest
PSV Remscheid

PMCU Kiev

PMC Eichstéatt

MKMRP Torun

IPA Arkhangelsk

PSV Siegburg

PMC Donetsk

IPA Poltava Ukraine
IPA Budapest

kein Verein/Dienststelle
PSV Duisburg
Ventspils Policiyas Sporta Klubs
MPMC Moscow Police Motor Club
FH Pol Brandenburg
PSV Essen

PSV Aachen

PMC KYIV Region

PMC Miinchen

PSV Innsbruck

IPA Villingen Schwenningen

*** Ende der Liste
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2007

47,64
40,18
42,25
40,97
38,29
40,93
35,75
19,08
26,86

31,66
20,03
3,01
0,89

23,31
17,91

7,19
19,02
40,19
17,55
17,49

1,95
28,29
11,42

25,96
8,28
28,39
5,07
20,19

14,27

4,23

9,62

8,99

6,02
7,77

6,61

4,39

2,38
0,05

2008

47,30
46,68
45,27
30,02

39,16
39,93
39,61
36,27
29,16
39,94
29,07
35,46
13,99
11,57
20,23
10,57
24,33

8,54

7,78
16,82
21,24
17,07

16,60
36,99
36,26

8,95
14,73

7,87
1,04

4,77

4,88

1,98

6,74

2009

45,21
46,37
39,62
41,02
40,43
36,48
34,98
30,44
20,33
37,82
13,01
42,54

6,39
24,39
15,51
17,36

16,09

13,54

6,15

15,03

15,56
1,27

3,59

8,31

9,58

2,09

8,54

0,17

IPMC - EUROPAMEISTERSCHAFT

2010

45,59
46,90
45,81
36,86
40,08
35,40
38,40
31,96
36,01
30,13
23,16
17,70
30,29
24,56
34,45

28,16
23,22
17,33
11,03

8,89
12,06

9,63

10,18

2,86

19,57

9,15
1,82

6,56

2007-2010

Str.Pkt

45,21
40,18
39,62
30,02

35,40
34,98
19,08
20,33

13,01
17,70

3,01
0,89

8,54
11,03
6,15
1,95

1,27

3,59

2,86

Total

140,53
139,95
133,33
118,85
118,80
116,57
114,08
102,01
99,14
97,11
94,76
91,64
72,14
62,94
61,53
60,90
56,64
54,74
52,44
47,97
47,91
47,62
44,16
43,85
37,65
36,99
36,26
34,91
33,19
28,39
21,25
21,23
19,57
14,35
14,27
11,24
10,93
9,62
8,99
8,54
8,00
7,94
6,74
6,61
6,56
4,39
2,38
0,05
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